
Internet	Resources	for	Working	Conditions	in	Global	Supply	Chain	
	
	
Information	Covering	All	Global	Supply	Chains	
	

• Business	and	Human	Rights	Resource	Centre	(UK):		www.business-humanrights.org	
	
	
Labor	Rights	Organizations	
	

• Asia	Monitor	Resource	Center	(Hong	Kong):		www.amrc.org.hk	
• Asian	Network	for	the	Rights	of	Occupational	and	Environmental	Victims	(ANROEV):		

www.anroev.org	
• China	Labor	Watch	(New	York	City):		www.chinalaborwatch.org	
• China	Labour	Bulletin	(Hong	Kong):	www.china-labour.org	
• Clean	Clothes	Campaign	(Amsterdam):		www.cleanclothes.org	
• European	Coalition	for	Corporate	Justice	(UK):		www.corporatejustice.org	
• Good	Electronics	(Amsterdam):	www.goodelectronics.org	
• Institute	for	Global	Labour	and	Human	Rights	(USA):	http://www.globallabourrights.org	
• International	Labor	Rights	Forum	(USA):	www.laborrights.org	
• Maquila	Solidarity	Network	(Toronto):	www.maquilasolidarity.org	
• Maquiladora	Health	&	Safety	Support	Network	(USA):		www.igc.org/mhssn	
• Worker	Rights	Consortium	(USA):	www.workersrights.org	

	
	
Multi-stakeholder	Initiatives	and	CSR	Sites	
	

• Better	Work	(ILO	and	IFC):		www.betterwork.org	
• Business	for	Social	Responsibility	(USA):	www.bsr.org	
• CSR	Asia	(Hong	Kong):		www.csr-asia.com	
• Ethical	Corporation	(UK):	www.ethicalcorp.com	
• Ethical	Trading	Initiative	(UK):		www.ehticaltrade.org	
• Fair	Labor	Association	(USA):	www.fairlabor.org	
• Innovation	Forum	(UK):		www.innovation-forum.co.uk	
• Verite	(USA):		www.verite.org	
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